CHEFS SOUP OF THE DAY (AGF)

AT THE OLD BARN INN

STARTERS

£6.50

with rustic bread & butter

VEGAN MEATBALLS (V, VE, AGF)

£8.15

vegan meatballs in a tomato & basil sauce with bread

to dip

CHEFS PATE (AGF) £5.95
with rustic bread & red onion chutney

SPANISH CHORIZO (AGF) £7.95

with bread to dip

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V, VE)
with a sweet chilli dip

PRAWN COCKTAIL (AGF)

served with Marie rose sauce & wholemeal bread

NACHOS (V, GF)
with guacamole & sour cream, salsa & jalapenos

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS
served with garlic mayo

GARLIC BREAD (V)
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)

TRADITIONAL SUNDAY ROASTS

ALL SERVED WITH YORKSHIRE PUDDING, SAGE & PORK STUFFING,
ROAST POTATOES & CHIPOLATA

ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF

ROAST TURKEY

ROASTED BONED LEG OF LAMB

SLOW ROASTED LEG OF PORK

BREAST OF CHICKEN

SEASONAL VEGETABLES SERVED ON THE SIDE

ONE MEAT £14.95
TWO MEAT £17.95
CHILDRENS PORTION ONE MEAT £6.95
NUT ROAST (V VE) £11.95
roast potatoes & vegetarian gravy

VEGETARIAN ROAST (V) £6.95

roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding & vegetarian
gravy

SUNDAY EXTRAS

YORKSHIRE PUDDING (2) (V) £1.00
CHIPOLATES (6) £2.50
ROAST POTATOES (4) (V) £2.50

PORK & SAGE STUFFING BALLS (4) £2.00
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE £2.95

£5.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£3.50
£3.95

V = VEGETARIAN
VE = VEGAN
GF = GLUTEN FREE

AGF - ADAPTABLE GLUTEN FREE

AVE - ADAPTABLE VEGAN



AT THE OLD BARN INN

V = VEGETARIAN
VE = VEGAN
GF = GLUTEN FREE
AGF - ADAPTABLE GLUTEN FREE
AVE - ADAPTABLE VEGAN

SUNDAY LUNCH SPECIALS

THE OLD BARN CURRY

with flavoured rice or gourmet chips, poppadom & naan bread
CHICKEN (AGF)

VEGAN - (V, VE, AFG)

CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER (AGF)
topped with cheese & bacon
served with relish, onion rings & gourmet chips or cajun wedges

CHEFS BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
with garden or mushy peas

CAJUN SALMON SALAD (GF)
with salsa & sour cream

OLD BARN MAC N CHEESE
macaroni pasta in a cheddar cheese sauce topped with mozzarella
& cheddar, finished with bacon bits & crispy topping

CHEFS HOMEMADE STEAK & GUINNESS PIE
with garden peas & gourmet chips, cajun wedges or mashed

potatoes
SIDES
ONION RINGS (6) (V) £3.00
GOURMET CHIPS (V) £3.00
GARLIC BREAD (V) £3.50
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEDDAR &
MOZZARELLA CHEESE (V) £3.95

The Old Barn Inn, Magor Road, Llanmartin, Newport, NP18 2EB
Tel: 01633 413382 - infoetheoldbarninn.com

£13.95
£12.95

£13.95

£13.50

£15.95

£14.00

£14.00

.ﬁfmi By

INN



