

**ONE MEAT** 



### **STARTERS**

CHEFS SOUP OF THE DAY (AGF) with rustic bread & butter	£6.50	<b>VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V, VE)</b> with a sweet chilli dip	£5.95
VEGAN MEATBALLS (V, VE, AGF) vegan meatballs in a tomato & basil sauce with to dip	<b>£8.15</b> bread	PRAWN COCKTAIL (AGF) served with Marie rose sauce & wholemeal bree	<b>£6.95</b> ad
		NACHOS (V, GF)	£5.95
CHEFS PATE (AGF) with rustic bread & red onion chutney	£5.95	with guacamole & sour cream, salsa & jalapend	os
		SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS	£6.95
SPANISH CHORIZO (AGF) with bread to dip	£7.95	served with garlic mayo	
		GARLIC BREAD (V)	£3.50
		GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)	£3.95

# TRADITIONAL SUNDAY ROASTS

ALL SERVED WITH YORKSHIRE PUDDING, SAGE & PORK STUFFING, ROAST POTATOES & CHIPOLATA

ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF

**ROAST TURKEY** 

ROASTED BONED LEG OF LAMB

SLOW ROASTED LEG OF PORK

BREAST OF CHICKEN

£14.95

#### SEASONAL VEGETABLES SERVED ON THE SIDE

TWO MEAT	£17.95	SUNDAY EXTRAS	
CHILDRENS PORTION ONE MEAT NUT ROAST (V VE) roast potatoes & vegetarian gravy VEGETARIAN ROAST (V) roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding & varavy	£6.95 £11.95 £6.95 vegetarian	YORKSHIRE PUDDING (2) (V) CHIPOLATES (6) ROAST POTATOES (4) (V) PORK & SAGE STUFFING BALLS (4) CAULIFLOWER CHEESE	£1.00 £2.50 £2.50 £2.00 £2.95

V = VEGETARIAN
VE = VEGAN
GF = GLUTEN FREE
AGF - ADAPTABLE GLUTEN FREE
AVE - ADAPTABLE VEGAN





# **SUNDAY LUNCH SPECIALS**

CHICKEN (AGF) VEGAN - (V, VE, AFG)  CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER (AGF) topped with cheese & bacon served with relish, onion rings & gourmet chips or cajun wedges  CHEFS BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS with garden or mushy peas  CAJUN SALMON SALAD (GF) with salsa & sour cream  OLD BARN MAC N CHEESE macaroni pasta in a cheddar cheese sauce topped with mozzarella & cheddar, finished with bacon bits & crispy topping  CHEFS HOMEMADE STEAK & GUINNESS PIE with garden peas & gourmet chips, cajun wedges or mashed potatoes	THE OLD BARN CURRY with flavoured rice or gourmet chips, poppadom & naan bread	
topped with cheese & bacon served with relish, onion rings & gourmet chips or cajun wedges  CHEFS BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS #13.50 with garden or mushy peas  CAJUN SALMON SALAD (GF) #15.95 with salsa & sour cream  OLD BARN MAC N CHEESE #14.00 macaroni pasta in a cheddar cheese sauce topped with mozzarella & cheddar, finished with bacon bits & crispy topping  CHEFS HOMEMADE STEAK & GUINNESS PIE #14.00 with garden peas & gourmet chips, cajun wedges or mashed	CHICKEN (AGF)	
with garden or mushy peas  CAJUN SALMON SALAD (GF)  with salsa & sour cream  OLD BARN MAC N CHEESE  macaroni pasta in a cheddar cheese sauce topped with mozzarella & cheddar, finished with bacon bits & crispy topping  CHEFS HOMEMADE STEAK & GUINNESS PIE  with garden peas & gourmet chips, cajun wedges or mashed  £14.00	topped with <b>cheese &amp; bacon</b>	£13.95
with salsa & sour cream  OLD BARN MAC N CHEESE macaroni pasta in a cheddar cheese sauce topped with mozzarella & cheddar, finished with bacon bits & crispy topping  CHEFS HOMEMADE STEAK & GUINNESS PIE with garden peas & gourmet chips, cajun wedges or mashed		£13.50
macaroni pasta in a cheddar cheese sauce topped with mozzarella & cheddar, finished with bacon bits & crispy topping  CHEFS HOMEMADE STEAK & GUINNESS PIE with garden peas & gourmet chips, cajun wedges or mashed	• •	£15.95
with garden peas & gourmet chips, cajun wedges or mashed	macaroni pasta in a cheddar cheese sauce topped with mozzarella	£14.00
	with garden peas & gourmet chips, cajun wedges or mashed	£14.00

### SIDES

ONION RINGS (6) (V)	£3.00
GOURMET CHIPS (V)	£3.00
GARLIC BREAD (V)	£3.50
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEDDAR &	
MOZZARELLA CHEESE (V)	£3.95